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Delivering for Unite members 
in the political arena
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Winning
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Unite the union - Political Officers

Unite the union’s 
structure is based on 

regions and nations 
where our members 

live and work and the 
workplace sectors 

they are employed in.   
  

Our Political Officers 
support our industrial 

priorities at local, 
regional and national 

government levels.  
Delivering Unite’s 

policies is at the core 
of what we do 

politically.

Your Unite Regional Political Officers are: 

East Midlands :Cheryl Pidgeon   
Cheryl.Pidgeon@unitetheunion.org        

East of England: Matt Whaley    
Matthew.Whaley@unitetheunion.org        

London: Danny Freeman    
Danny.Freeman@unitetheunion.org 

North East: Mike Routledge   
Mike.Routledge@unitetheunion.org        

North West: Tom Bell         
Thomas.Bell@unitetheunion.org   

Scotland: Jackson Cullinane           
Jackson.Cullinane@unitetheunion.org  

South East: Richard White    
Richard.White@unitetheunion.org 

South West: Nick Bailey and Deborah Hopkins   
Nicholas.Bailey@unitetheunion.org 
Deborah.Hopkins@unitetheunion.org       

Wales: Mary Williams        
Mary.Williams@unitetheunion.org     

Yorkshire & Humberside: Mark Fieldhouse 
Mark.Fieldhouse@unitetheunion.org       

West Midlands: Zoe Mayou           
Zoe.Mayou@unitetheunion.org 

Winning
for workers

10125_PoliticalOfficers__Flyer_A5_3.qxp_Layout 1  28/09/2023  12:42  Page 2


